Week #11 top 7 scores

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Oth
10th

Winners week #11
50/50 winner

Closest on Blue #4

Closest on Red #7

1st

1st

Week #11
Norman
Player
Snead
Mickelson
Woods
Jones
Hogan
Weir
Nicklaus
Palmer

Norman
Vic Matthews

Adrian Turner
Ryan Willems

Division A
Player
Woods
Mickleson
Norman
Jones
Division B
Hogan
Nicklaus
Snead
Palmer
Weir

pts
145
144
139
135
134
133
131
130
128
124

$90

Seson totals
1250
1247
1234
1233
1153

1223
1215
1212
1198
1157

-16
-17
-97

-11
-25
-66



