Week **#11** top 7 scores

	Week #11	pts
1st	Norman	145
2nd	Player	144
3rd	Snead	139
4th	Mickelson	135
5th	Woods	134
6th	Jones	133
7th	Hogan	131
8th	Weir	130
9th	Nicklaus	128
10th	Palmer	124
Winners week #11	Norman	
50/50 winner	Vic Matthews	\$90
Closest on Blue #4 Closest on Red #7	Adrian Turner Ryan Willems	
	Division A	Seson totals
1st	Player	1250
	Woods	1247 -3
	Mickleson	1234 - <mark>16</mark>
	Norman	1233 - <mark>17</mark>
	Jones	1153 -97
	Division B	
1st	Hogan	1223
	Nicklaus	1215 - <mark>8</mark>
	Snead	1212 - <mark>11</mark>
	Palmer	1198 -25
	Weir	1157 - <mark>66</mark>